West Crewkerne Parish Council

2019/20 Payments Over £100

Month

May
May
May
May
May
July
Sept
Nov
Jan
March

307
309
310
311
314
316
319
320
327
329

Cheq Payee

Crewkerne Joint Burial Board
SALC

Clapton & Wayford Village Hall
Zurich Insurance

Clerks Salary

Clerks Salary

Clerks Salary

Nigel Ferguson

Clerks Salary

Clerks Salary

Discription
Burial Fees
Affiliation Fees
Grant
Insurance
Net Pay
Net Pay
Net Pay
Website
Net Pay
Net Pay

Net

3,107.00
147.47
800.00
257.60
251.05
210.65
129.20
100.00
152.00
106.40



