## **West Crewkerne Parish Council**

## 2019/20 Payments Over £100

Month	Cheq	Payee	Discription		Net
May	307	Crewkerne Joint Burial Board	Burial Fees	£	3,107.00
May	309	SALC	Affiliation Fees	£	147.47
May	310	Clapton & Wayford Village Hall	Grant	£	800.00
May	311	Zurich Insurance	Insurance	£	257.60
May	314	Clerks Salary	Net Pay	£	251.05
July	316	Clerks Salary	Net Pay	£	210.65
Sept	319	Clerks Salary	Net Pay	£	129.20
Nov	320	Nigel Ferguson	Website	£	100.00
Jan	327	Clerks Salary	Net Pay	£	152.00
March	329	Clerks Salary	Net Pay	£	106.40